Week 1
Test 28/4/23
Compound Words

Snowman
Popcorn
Sunflower
Fireman
Football
Seaside
Postcard
Jellyfish

. Eyeball
10. Something
11.Bedroom
12. Raindrop

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

Week 2
Test 5/5/23

Revision

9
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Treasure
Pleasure
Measure
Picture
Creature
Future
Adventure
Structure
Fixture

10. Nature
11.Capture
12. Texture

Week 3
Test 12/5/23

No test this week
due to SATS




Week 4 Week 5

Test 19/5/23 Test 26/5/23

ph Words Common
exception words

Phonics
Phone
Graph
Trophy
Alphabet
Photo
Elephant
Dolphin

. Phase Money
10.Orphan . Children
11.Sphere 10. Friend
12.Phew 11.School
12.Climb

Because
Beautiful
Should
Could
Everybody
People
Improve

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

©ONOOAWNE




